
BACKSTROKE  100M D.O.B. AGE ENTRY TIME TIME PLACE 

       MARTIN BRONTE 30.11.07 8 J2 2.15.81 1 

       LOVE EMERSON 26.03.07 8 J5 2.03.94 1 

GRIFFITHS JOHN 01.07.07 8 J1 2.05.34 2 

TOWNSEND GEORGE 06.06.07 8 J1 2.21.22 3 

       TINSLEY TESS 01.02.06 9 S1 1.54.41 1 

CARNELL FAYE 08.09.06 9 J5 1.57.25   

VLOK NATALIE 18.02.06 9 J5 1.58.43 2 

O'SHEA ERIN 13.03.06 9 J2 2.09.35 3 

FORRESTER GRACE 11.03.06 9 J5 2.13.37 4 

       MARTIN CHARLES 10.03.06 9 J5 1.46.03 1 

ORME MICHAEL 24.06.06 9 J4 2.29.41 2 

       LOCKE JESSIE-MAE 30.09.05 10 J5 1.59.25 1 

DAVIES CHARLOTTE 02.10.05 10 J3 2.07.56 2 

       CARNELL EVE 27.06.04 11 S1 1.38.10 1 

VLOK ROSALIE 14.03.04 11 J6 1.56.06 2 

BOOKER ANNA 09.09.04 11 J4 2.11.69 3 

       FORRESTER JACK 24.03.04 11 S2 1.27.78 1 

       ORME KAITLYN 12.09.03 12 S1 1.53.79 1 

       MORGAN OLIVER 11.06.03 12 1.15.98 1.16.14 1 

       WRIGHT KATIE 26.04.02 13 S4 1.28.71 1 

PAGE HOLLY 10.11.02 13 S2 1.35.79 2 

CHUBB ALEX 26.02.02 13 S2 1.44.43 3 

       MORGAN REBECCA 19.04.01 14 1.16.12 1.17.41 1 

CORSTON ROSIE 29.08.01 14 S4 1.24.91 2 

       MILLINGTON MARSH SAM 11.10.01 14 S2 1.23.43 1 

       MARSH SYDNEE 24.02.00 15 S4 1.25.34 1 

MARTIN ALICE 27.08.00 15 S4 1.33.42 2 

       JENNINGS GEORGE 04.08.00 15 S3 1.19.60 1 

       CORSTON JACK 22.05.99 16 1.07.44 1.08.38 1 

 

 



FREESTYLE  100M D.O.B. AGE ENTRY TIME TIME PLACE 

       MARTIN BRONTE 30.11.07 8 J2 .2.27.55 1 

       LOVE EMERSON 26.03.07 8 J5 1.47.22 1 

GRIFFITHS JOHN 01.07.07 8 J1 2.02.69 2 

GEORGE TOM 04.06.07 8 J1 2.06.13 3 

TOWNSEND GEORGE 06.06.07 8 J1 2.29.40 4 

       TINSLEY TESS 01.02.06 9 S1 1.40.16 1 

CARNELL FAYE 08.09.06 9 J5 1.48.82 2 

O'SHEA ERIN 13.03.06 9 J2 1.52.17 3 

FORRESTER GRACE 11.03.06 9 J5 2.00.74 4 

PITT DAISY 16.09.06 9 J3 2.14.52 5 

       MARTIN CHARLES 10.03.06 9 J5 1.33.46 1 

HERBERT ISAAK 23.11.06 9 J2 2.01.53 2 

ORME MICHAEL 24.06.06 9 J4 2.19.09 3 

       LOCKE JESSIE-MAE 30.09.05 10 J5 2.01.04 1 

DAVIES CHARLOTTE 02.10.05 10 J3 2.12.83 2 

       GEORGE WILL 14.08.05 10 J3 1.42.43 1 

       CARNELL EVE 27.06.04 11 S1 1.31.03 1 

WRIGHT HANNAH 16.05.04 11 S1 1.31.92 2 

GRAY SARAH 24.05.04 11 J6 1.36.41 3 

BOOKER ANNA 09.09.04 11 J4 1.45.87 4 

       FORRESTER JACK 24.03.04 11 S2 1.23.22 1 

WATNEY PHILIP 06.08.04 11 J3 1.59.81 2 

       WILLIAMS TEGAN 08.12.03 12 1.56.59 1.36.41 1 

ORME KAITLYN 12.09.03 12 S1 1.45.22 2 

       MORGAN OLIVER 11.06.03 12 1.10.83 1.12.40 1 

       WRIGHT KATIE 26.04.02 13 S4 1.17.19 1 

PAGE HOLLY 10.11.02 13 S2 1.26.56 2 

CHUBB ALEX 26.02.02 13 S2 1.32.06 3 

       WOODHOUSE GUY 13.03.02 13 S3 1.26.73 1 

BRAYFORD LUKE 14.04.02 13 J5 1.44.19 2 

       MORGAN REBECCA 19.04.01 14 1.08.45 1.09.37 1 

CORSTON ROSIE 29.08.01 14 S4 1.10.71 2 

       



FREESTYLE  100M D.O.B. AGE ENTRY TIME TIME PLACE 

       

MILLINGTON MARSH SAM 11.10.01 14 S2 1.18.19 1 

       MARSH SYDNEE 24.02.00 15 S4 1.15.06 1 

MARTIN ALICE 27.08.00 15 S4 1.22.34 2 

       JENNINGS GEORGE 04.08.00 15 S3 1.10.71 1 

       CORSTON JACK 22.05.99 16 58.81 1.00.37 1 

 

 

 

FREESTYLE 400M D.O.B. AGE ENTRY TIME TIME PLACE 

              

MARTIN CHARLES 10.03.06 9 J5 7.20.20 1 

              

FISH KATHRYN 15.12.03 12 S1 7.09.00 1 

       MORGAN OLIVER 11.06.03 12 6.00.06 5.14.52 1 

BROWN CHARLIE 09.03.03 12 S3 6.16.25 2 

       MORGAN REBECCA 19.04.01 14 5.37.53 5.17.74 1 

       PRINCE WILL 28.04.00 15 6.05.31 5.41.00 1 

       CORSTON JACK 22.05.99 16 4.44.01 4.37.21 1 

 


